
Three Colonies Board of Directors as of April 5th 2024

Listed below are the names and areas of responsibilities of the current Board of Directors,  If 
you have any concerns or comments about the different areas of Three Colonies,  please 
contact the board members  by email at the addresses listed below. 

                                       Board Members and Area of Responsibilities

Jack Smith       President  / Special Projects                   president@threecolonies.com             
  

Nancy Melton         Vice President /Security security@threecolonies.com 
  
Pete Horne       Recording Secretary      secretary@threecolonies.com  
  
Mitzie Hennessey   Treasurer      threecolonies@aol.com

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Susan Parish       Covenants Colony 1                         covenants1@threecolonies.com 
  
Richard Hup       Grounds / Corral          grounds@threecolonies.com 
  
Walt Mingle       Website  webmaster@threecolonies.com  

Ruth Hair         Clubhouse / Socials   clubhouse@threecolonies.com  

Pat Foster        Colony 1 Maintenance    maintenance@threecolonies.com  

Karen Stein            Covenants Colony II & III    covenants2and3@threecolonies.com  

Brian Gaskell       Playgrounds / Tennis Courts        playground@threecolonies.com  

  Vacant      Pool      pool@threecolonies.com 
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